
Treppenhaus

Schlafen
12,86 m2

KindWC

Abst.

Flur

Bad

Kü I Ess I Wo

Terrasse Terrasse Terrasse

Aufz.

Wohnung 3
3 Zimmer / A-EG

Schlafen

Kü I Ess I Wo

N

Wohnung 3
3 Zimmer / A-EG

A

B

Flur
Bad
Schlafen
Kind
Kü I Ess I Wo
Abstellraum
WC
Terr. inkl. Abst. (50%)

10,69 m²
10,58 m²
14,20 m²
12,02 m²
27,14 m²

2,69 m²
2,00 m²
7,18 m²

Wohnfläche 86,50 m²

Abst. Abst.

Kind

Schlafen

WC

Abst.

Flur

Bad Flur

Bad

SchlafenKü I Ess I Wo


